
Price:
$2,590,476

Cap Rate:
5.25%

127K+
5-MILE POPULATION

AFFLUENT SURROUNDING POPULATION

$102K
5-MILE AHHI

98K VPD
Visibility

Absolute
NNN Lease

Largest 
IHOP Franchisee

Brand New 15-Year 
Build-to-Suit

No State
Income 
Taxes

5th Fastest
Growing MSA

Annual Rent
Increases

Close Proximity
to Major 

Economic Drivers

IHOP
23750 Hwy 59 N | Kingwood (Houston), TX 77339

Subject Property

Click Here For 
Offering Memorandum

Mike Sladich
Senior Director & Partner

msladich@stanjohnsonco.com 
208.866.9208

Parker Klump 
Merit Realty Partners

parker@pioneercommunities.com
404.956.3842

Joey Odom
Regional Director & Partner
jodom@stanjohnsonco.com

Maggie Holmes
Director

mholmes@stanjohnsonco.com

Mollie Alteri
Associate Director

malteri@stanjohnsonco.com

Michael Watson
Associate

mwatson@stanjohnsonco.com

In Association With:
Brett Butler

TX Lic. #558227

https://info.stanjohnsonco.com/IHOP-Kingwood-TX-Retail-Under5.html?utm_medium=link&utm_source=Crexi&utm_campaign=IHOP-Kingwood-TX-Retail-Under5-crexi&utm_content=doc-link

